
FRIES & TOTS

Chicken and Cheese             

 Ch icken  Tenders  and Mozz  St icks  w/

Honey  Mustard  and Mar inara

Mozz  St icks                     

  Mar inara

P retze l  B i tes                    

 Ye l low Mustard ,  Queso ( 1 .49)

F A N  F A V O R I T E S

Chicken Wings  ( 1 lb )

Ch icken  Tenders  w/f r ies

F r ied Shr imp w/f r ies

Choice of  Buf fa lo ,  BBQ,  Ter i yak i .  Served

wi th  Ranch or  B leu  Cheese.  X- t ra  sauce .49

C lass ic  Burger

Let tuce ,  Tomato P ick le  and Onion

Wh iskey  BBQ Bacon Burger

Bacon ,  BBQ,  P ick le ,  Let tuce and Onion

B lack  Bean Burger

Let tuce ,  Tomato ,  P ick le  and Onion

Ch icken  Club

Bacon ,Let tuce and Tomato ,  Secret

Sauce

Ph i l l y  F rench D ip

Roast  Beef ,  Peppers ,  on ions  and

Cheese.  S ide of  Au  Jus

S A N D W I C H E S

W I N G S  A N D  T H I N G S

        Ch icken  or  Beef   12 .95

        House  made Queso ,  P ico  and Ja lapenos

       M igue l s  Quesadi l la    1 1 .49

Chicken wi th  Chor i zo ,  Peppers  and on ions  on  a          

F lour  Tor t i l la    

             Sour  Cream .49    Queso 1 .49     

L O A D E D  N A C H O S

Cheesecake                        

U l t imate  Choco late  Cake       

Peanut  But te r  Lover  Cake      

Ch ips  and Sa l sa           

 Queso ( 1 .49)

Sp inach D ip                 

 w/ Tor t i l la  Ch ips  

Southwest  Spr ing  Ro l l s

Chicken ,  Corn  and B lack  Beans

D E S S E R T S

For your convenience an automatic 18%
Gratuity will be added to your check.

 
2 item purchase minimum is required

All sandwiches served with fries. Substitute
Sweet Fries or Tots for 2.49

     Add Cheese .79
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 "Consuming raw or  undercooked meats ,  pou l t r y ,  seafood,  she l l f i sh ,  o r  eggs  may  increase your  r i s k  of  foodborne i l l ness ,  espec ia l l y

i f  you  have cer ta in  medica l  cond i t ions . ”

F R I E S  A N D  T O T S

   

 

Regu lar  6 .49

     Ketchup

Sweet  Potato  6 .99

     Honey  Mustard  

Tater  Tots  6 .49  

      Ketchup   

            

 

All fries and tots can be ordered
loaded with bacon and house made

queso for $1.49

For your convenience an automatic 18% 
gratuity will be added to your check.

2 item purchase minimum is required.

All fries and tots can be ordered loaded 
with bacon and house made queso for $1.49

Nachos/QuesadillaS
Chicken or Beef Chicken or Beef    12.95
House Made Queso, Pico & Jalapeños
 
Miguel’sMiguel’s  QuesadillaQuesadilla  11.49
Chicken with Chorizo, Peppers & Onions 
on a Flour Tortilla  
Add Sour Cream .49 | Queso 1.49

DESSERTS
CheesecakeCheesecake    7.95 

UltimateUltimate  ChocolateChocolate  CakeCake 7.95

PeanutPeanut ButterButter LoverLover PiePie  7.95

RegularRegular  (Ketchup)   6.49

Sweet PotatoSweet Potato  (Honey Mustard) 6.99

TaterTater  TotsTots  (Ketchup)   6.49

FAN FAVORITES
Chicken & CheeseChicken & Cheese   11.95
Chicken Tenders & Mozz Sticks 
w/ Honey Mustard & Marinara
 

Mozz SticksMozz Sticks  Marinara  9.95

PretzelPretzel BitesBites    7.49
Yellow Mustard, Queso (1.49)

ChipsChips && SalsaSalsa Queso (1.49)  6.49

SpinachSpinach DipDip w/ Tortilla Chips 9.95

SouthwestSouthwest SpringSpring RollsRolls 11.95
Chicken, Corn & Black Beans

SANDWICHES

Classic BurgerClassic Burger   12.95
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle & Onion
 
Whiskey BBQ Bacon Burger   Whiskey BBQ Bacon Burger   13.49
Bacon, BBQ, Pickle, Lettuce & Onion

Black Bean BurgerBlack Bean Burger     12.49
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle & Onion

ChickenChicken ClubClub      12.95
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Secret Sauce

PhillyPhilly FrenchFrench DipDip     12.95
Roast Beef, Peppers, Onions & Cheese
Side of Au Jus

All sandwiches served with fries. 
Substitute Sweet Fries or Tots for 2.49

Add Cheese .79

WINGS
Chicken Wings (1lb)Chicken Wings (1lb)  12.95 

Chicken TendersChicken Tenders  & Fries& Fries 11.49

Fried Shrimp & Fries Fried Shrimp & Fries  12.49

Choice of Buffalo, BBQ, Teriyaki.  
Served with Ranch or Bleu Cheese. Extra sauce .49

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne 

illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. *

*The salsa verde contains peanuts*



Margarita  $14Margarita  $14
Pitcher  $45Pitcher  $45

Cuervo, 1800 
with your choice of:

LIME
STRAWBERRY
MANGO
POMEGRANATE
WATERMELON

WINE $8
ChardonnayChardonnay
Pinot GrigioPinot Grigio

CabernetCabernet
Pinot NoirPinot Noir
MoscatoMoscato

CHAMPAGNE
KorbelKorbel

50

MoetMoet
85

Amaretto ColadaAmaretto Colada
Coconut Virgin Colada

ABC BackwardsABC Backwards
N/A Peach Schnapps,

Orange & Cranberry Juice

Walk the LineWalk the Line
Strawberry Lemonade

Mocktails $5
Blow on This Blow on This 

N/A Triple Sec, Strawberry
& Sour Puree

Step Out of the Car Step Out of the Car 
N/A Amaretto Sour

Cheap DateCheap Date
Coconut Puree, 

Orange & Cranberry

BEER
Domestic 5.50Domestic 5.50
Bucket 31.50Bucket 31.50

Budweiser
Bud Light
Mich Ultra
Yuengling

O’Douls
Miller Lite 

Premium 6.50Premium 6.50
Bucket 34.50Bucket 34.50

Blue Moon
Corona

Heineken

Craft 6.75Craft 6.75
Bucket 37.50Bucket 37.50

Yazoo Dos Perros Pale Ale
Yazoo Hop Perfect IPA

Yazoo Gerst
Yazoo Pale Ale

Left Hand Nitro Milk Stout
Rogue Dead Guy

Woodchuck Cider 

COCKTAILS $12
Stress RelieverStress Reliever
Vodka, Coconut Rum, 

Peach Schnapps, 
Pineapple & Cranberry

Bulls EyeBulls Eye
Bulleit Bourbon, Grapefruit 

& Simple Syrup

Yo Mama JuiceYo Mama Juice
Rum, Banana Liqueur, 

Pineapple,
Orange & Grenadine

Jack Apple MuleJack Apple Mule
Jack Daniel’s, Sour Apple

& Ginger Beer

BombBomb Pop Pop
Smirnoff Whipped Vodka,

Blue Curacao, Sprite 
& Grenadine

LongLong Island Island
Choose: Classic, Orange, 

Raspberry or Peach
Jack Daniel’s Floater $1

Strawberry Lemonade
Vodka $11 

Pitcher $35


